
B R E A K F A S T  M E N U

served with mixed berry compote (V)

House Made Granola with Greek Yoghurt $9.00

2 eggs fried, poached or scrambled served

on toasted sourdough (V)

Eggs Your Way $10.0

2 poached eggs, potato rosti & avocado with

balsamic drizzle, house made relish & dill

pickles (V)

Sassy Eggs $18.0

2 poached eggs, bacon & hollandaise sauce

on toasted sourdough

Brook Eggs Benny $16.0

topped with 2 poached eggs & smashed

avocado on toasted sourdough (V)

Breakfast Bruschetta $18.0

marinated olives, roasted capsicum, chorizo

& spanish onion on toasted sourdough

Spanish Omelette $18.0

2 eggs your way, potato rosti, baked

mushroom, roma tomatoes, bacon, chorizo

sausage on toasted sourdough

The Big Brook Breaky $24.0

 

Toasted Sourdough with Strawberry Jam $6.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

$6.00

$4.00

$4.00

cup
$5.00

$5.00

$5.50

 

$4.50

$4.00

$5.00

$1.00

mug
Flat White

Cappucino

Latte

Short Black

Long Black

English Breakfast Tea

Hot Chocolate

Soy Milk Upgrade

TAKE AWAY AVAILABLE

extras
Add Bacon

Add Chorizo Sausage

Add Roasted Tomato

Add Roasted Mushroom

Add Eggs (2)

Add Beer Battered Chips

Add Smashed Avo

Add Potato Rosti

hot drinks

cold drinks

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Iced Coffee

small large

$4.30

$4.30

$4.30

$4.30

 

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

 

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50

$4.50

$1.00

available 8am - 10am
Saturday & Sunday

served with house made tomato relish & beer

battered chips

Brook Bacon & Egg Burger $15.0

 

(V) - Vegetarian

Vegan Options Available Upon Request

soaked with maple syrup and served with

icecream & cream

Waffles $12.0


