

BREAKFAST MENU

available 8am - 10am Saturday & Sunday

Eggs Your Way	\$10.0	extras		# 4.00
2 eggs fried, poached or scrambled served		Add Bacon Add Chorizo Sausage		\$4.00 \$4.00
on toasted sourdough (V)		Add Roasted Toma	_	\$3.00
	010.0	Add Roasted Mush		\$3.00
Sassy Eggs	\$18.0	Add Rodsted Musiiroom Add Eggs (2)		\$4.00
2 poached eggs, potato rosti & avocado with		Add Beer Battered	Chins	\$6.00
balsamic drizzle, house made relish & dill		Add Smashed Avo	Omps	\$4.00
pickles (V)		Add Potato Rosti		\$4.00
Brook Eggs Benny	\$16.0			*
2 poached eggs, bacon & hollandaise sauce	\$10.0			
on toasted sourdough		hot drinks		
on rousica souraougn		mor dimino	cup	mug
Waffles	\$12.0	_1	•	
soaked with maple syrup and served with	•	Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.00
icecream & cream		Cappucino	\$4.50	\$5.00
		Latte	\$5.00 \$3.50	\$5.50
Breakfast Bruschetta	\$18.0	Short Black	\$5.50 \$4.00	Ф4.50
topped with 2 poached eggs & smashed	•	Long Black		\$4.50
avocado on toasted sourdough (V)		English Breakfast Tec Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$4.00 \$5.00
3		Soy Milk Upgrade	\$1.00	\$5.00 \$1.00
Spanish Omelette	\$18.0	TAKE AWAY AVAILABLE		
marinated olives, roasted capsicum, chorizo		TOUT AND I AVAILABLE		
& spanish onion on toasted sourdough		1 . 1 1 .		
		cold drinks		
The Big Brook Breaky	\$24.0		small	large
2 eggs your way, potato rosti, baked		Orange Juice	\$4.30	\$5.00
mushroom, roma tomatoes, bacon, chorizo		Apple Juice	\$4.30	\$5.00
sausage on toasted sourdough		Pineapple Juice	\$4.30	\$5.00
		Cranberry Juice	\$4.30	\$5.00
House Made Granola with Greek Yoghurt	\$9.00	Iced Coffee		\$5.00
served with mixed berry compote (V)				
Brook Bacon & Egg Burger	\$15.0			
served with house made tomato relish & beer				
battered chips				
Toasted Sourdough with Strawberry Jam	\$6.00			

(V) – Vegetarian Vegan Options Available Upon Request